
X-COMBAT
-74.0 kgPANAMERICANO X-COMBAT BJJ PRO  - NO GI - Sem Kimono

Vitória - ES, 24 Nov 2018

Sem Repescagem

#3 Competidores

SÊNIOR 1 MASC PRETA LEVE
Ano de nascimento a partir de 1978 até 1982

Tempo: 5 min

Rodrigo Jose Araujo do Socorro
(SIMETRIA FIGHT)
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ALEXSANDER SANTOS
(B-CLAN)

3

11

7

15

BRUNO MARCELINO DE SOUZA
(WCL)
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4.Disputa de 3º lugar
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Responsável:

Nome:

Assinatura:
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